Books Bills Details for the Period 01.06.2023 to 31.05.2024

LIBRARY SECTION

) Ace. No | Acc. No. [ Total No. | Net Amount

.No Bill No Date Vendor From To of Books Rs.

1 TRPHO/2023/CRB/24 10.07.2023 T.R. Publications Pvt. Ltd., Chennai 33835 33842 8 31858.00
2 Gratis Gratis Gratis 33843 33855 13 0.00

3 RTI Compendium CFR/2023 |18th May 2023 RTI Institute of India, New Delhi 33836 33863 8 16425.00
4 Gratis Gratis Thiru, Sumeet Malik, EBC, Lucknow 33864 33867 4 0.00

5 Gratis Gratis Gratis 33868 33873 6 0.00

6 MAS/2023/CRB/781 27.10.2023 C. Sitaraman & Co., Chennai 33874 33900 27 37310.00

William & Wilfred Publications (OPC)

7 231029 09.10.2023 Private Limited, Kovilambekkam, Chenti 33901 33902 2 980.00
8 Inv. No. 022 31.10.2023 Vignyan Book Distributors, Chennai 33903 33907 5 11176.00
9 IN710/Dated 06-Nov-2023/06.11.2023 Aditya Books Pvt. Ltd., Noida UP 33908 33913 6 19085.00
10 IN780/ Dated 23-Nov-2023}23.11.2023 Aditya Books Pvt. Ltd., Noida UP 33914 33918 5 13934.00
11 11828 dated 07.12.2023 07.12.2023 Shanti Books, Chennai 33919 33921 3 5113.00
12 In. 771 13.12.2023 Books Corner, Chennaj 33922 33939 18 24199.00
13 IN 836/ Dated 07-Dec-2023(07.12.2023 Aditya Books Pvt. Ltd., Noida UP 33940 33941 2 7174.00
14 078 28.12.2023 M/s. Chennai Book Agency, Chennaj 33942 33946 <] 18434.00
15 SINV00623 28.12.2023 M/s. TBH Library Book Suppliers, Chennai 33947 33993 47 36454.00
16 SINV00627 02.01.2024 M/s. TBH Library Book Suppliers, Chennai — 33998 5 3007.00
17 Gratis 08.01.2024 Sree lyer, Maharashtra 33999 34002 4 0.00
18 218 12.02.2024 Tamilnadu Book House, Chennai 34003 34077 75 106315.00




. Ace. No | Ace. No. | Total No. | Net Amount
S.No Bill No Date Vendor From To of Books Rs.

19 776 17.02.2024 books corner 34078 34135 58 127903.00
20 777 20.02.2024 books corner 34136 34149 14 86159.00
21 114 21.02.2024 chennai book agency 34150 34194 45 241603.00
22 12098 16.02.2024 Shanti books 34195 34333 135 352044.00
23 12119 20.02.2024 Shanti books 34334 34390 57 191074.00
24 268 23.02.2024 Tamilnadu Book House, Chennai 34391 34397 7 10864.00
25 12138 23.02.2024 Shanti books 34398 34408 11 109530.00
26 778 20.02.2024 books corner 34409 34419 11 104529.00
27 116 27.02.2024 chennai book agency 34420 34439 20 181949.00
28 117 27.02.2024 chennai book agency 34440 34459 20 130114.00
29 TRPHO/2023/CRB/225 29.02.2024 T.R. Publications Pvt. Ltd., Chennai 34460 34501 42 178228.00
30 TRPHO/2023/CRB/226 29.02.2024 T.R. Publications Pvt. Ltd., Chennai 34502 34544 43 182658.00
31 TRPHQ/2023/CRB/227 29.02.2024 T.R. Publications Pvt. Ltd., Chennai 34545 34575 31 184222.00
32 TRPHO/2023/CRB/228 29.02.2024 T.R. Publications Pvt. Ltd., Chennai 34576 34609 34 138358.00
33 121 29.02.2024 chennai book agency 34610 34621 12 138903.00
34 122 29.02.2024 chennai book agency 34622 34636 15 135342.00
35 123 29.02.2024 chennai book agency 34637 34650 14 138331.00
36 MAS/2023/CRB/1134 06.03.2024 C. Sitaraman & Co., Chennai 34651 34795 145 199136.00
37 MAS/2023/CRB/1135 06.03.2024 C. Sitaraman & Co., Chennai 34796 34892 . 97 112399.00
38 073 01.03.2024 Vignyan Book Distributors, Chennai 34393 34916 24 169759.00
39 074 02.03.2024 Vignyan Book Distributors, Chennai 34917 34932 16 106980.00
40 075 04.03.2024 Vignyan Book Distributors, Chennai 34933 34954 22 86037.00
41 076 05.03.2024 Vignyan Bock Distributors, Chennai 34955 34991 37 106958.00
42 079 11.03.2024 Vignyan Bock Distributors, Chennai 34992 35025 34 160587.00
43 SINV0O0963 07.03.2024 TBH 35026 35075 50 199542.00
44 SINV00964 07.03.2024 TBH 35076 35105 30 191955.00
45 SINV00965 07.03.2024 TBH 35106 35134 29 174455.00
46 12262 09.03.2024 Shanti books 35135 35148 14 36577.00
47 12317 18.03.2024 Shanti books 35149 35152 4 7524.00

48 779 18.03.2024 books corner 35153 35157 5 33981.00
49 TRPHO/2023/CRB/250 18.03.2024 T.R. Publications Pvt. Ltd., Chennai 35158 35174 17 114381.00
50 SINV00993 18.03.2024 TBH 35175 35182 8 34476.00
51 SINV0Q966 16.03.2024 TBH 35183 35223 41 112337.00
52 MAS/2023/CRB/1261 19.03.2024 C. Sitaraman & Co., Chennai 35224 35247 24 25704.00
53 132 18.03.2024 chennai book agency 35248 35257 10 37158.00




) Acc.No | Acc, No. | Total No.| Net Amount
S.No Bill No Date Vendor From To of Books Rs.

54 082 18.03.2024 Vignyan Book Distributors, Chennai 35258 35277 20 133439.00
55 12357 23.03.2024 Shanti books 35278 35283 6 18159.00
56 SINV01015 25.03.2024 TBH 35284 35317 34 154473.00
57 SINVQ1077 30,03.2024 TBH 35318 35324 7 22839.00
58 TRPHO/2023/CRB/264 30.03.2024 T.R. Publications Pvt, Ltd,, Chennai 35325 35399 75 76825.00
59 308 30.03.2024 Tamilnadu Book House, Chennai 35400 35402 3 2342.00

60 23 30.03.2024 Shanti books 35403 35420 18 34913.00
61 201 30.03.2024 books corner 35421 35424 4 14241.00
62 153 28.03.2024 chennai book agency 35425 35430 6 22251.00
63 412 27.04.2024 Bharats law house pvt Itd., new delhi 35431 35445 15 2275.00

04 1124 29-Feb-24 Aditya Books Pvi. Ltd., Noida UP 35446 35452 7 20630.00
65 74 03.05.2024 shanti books 35453 35455 3 7926.00

66 802 04.05.2024 books corner 35456 35459 4 9749.00

67 TRPHO/2024/CRB/17 08.05.2024 T.R. Publications Pvt. Ltd., Chennai 35460 35501 42 23250.00
68 SINV00014 17.05.2024 TBH 35502 35520 19 96921.00
69 805 21.05.2024 Books Corner, Chennai 35521 35670 150 104265.00
70 130 21.05.2024 Shanti Books, Chennai 35671 35704 34 36119.00
71 MAS/2024/CRB/157 23.05.2024 C. Sitaraman & Co., Chennai 35705 35721 17 10370.00
72 002 23.05.2024 Vignyan Book Distributors, Chennai 35722 35734 13 115372.00
73 003 23.05.2024 Vignyan Book Distributors, Chennai 35735 35745 11 103332.00

TOTAL 1911 5883352.00




%@ | N INVOICE
[ ‘
T.R PUBLICATIONS PVT, LTD.

A-32, 3rd floor, ‘B' Block, Gulmohar Apartments,
35, South Boag Road, T.Nagar, Chennai - 800 017.

AL \
" qi\\ % ?\ a ‘

Invoice No : TRPHO/2023/CRB/24
Invoice Date 1 10-07-2023 .

Credit Days : 0 :
Shipment Mode : BY HAND

Tel : 2434 0765, 2432 2920, email : irprama@gmail.com

- blications.net
Bill ToVWW-IrPu

Ship To

Notes
The Registrar (TRPHO/TNALU) The Registrar o Order Ref ; Lr No.O?l/Library/Supply of
THE TAMILNADU DBr.AMBEDKAR LAW UNIVERSITY ~ . THE TAMILNADU Dr.AMBEDKAR LAW UNIVERSITY bogks/T. -R.Publication/2022 dt.03.02.2023
"Perungudi Campus”, "Perungudi Campus",
5, Dr. D.G.S. Dinakaran Salai, 5, Dr. D.G.S. Dinakaran Salai,
& M.G.R. Salai,Near Taramani [MRTS] Railway Station M.G.R. Salai,Near Taramani [MRTS] Rallway Station
Perungudi, Perungudi, ‘
Chennai - 6001132 Chennal - 600113 :
SINo ISBN/Code ' 'Title . . e Author . Gross In INR Disc% -
1 9780815364634 Contemporary Human Rights Chalienges: The Universal Carla Ferstman,ALexand 14092.00 '30.00
Declaration of Human Rights and its Continuing Re 3383 5/ _
WZ 9781138387805 Imperatives for Legal Education Research: Then,Now and ° Ben Golder;Marina Nehm 17 PDS 130.00 14092.00 30.00 9864.4
Tomorrow 52,8934 -7
3 9781032086965 LAW LABOUR AND THE HUMANITIES 3383 7’1 TORACCA l/?DS 38.99 4226.52  30.00 2958.5
4 9781316631416 New Technologies for Human Rights Law and Practice 33838 Molly K. Land 1 ~FDS 19.99 2166.92 30,00 1516.8
5> 9781107462564 Principles of Property Law 33 8 39 /,? ~ Alison Clarke | 1PDS 41.99 4551.72  30.00 3186.2
6 9781108971461 The Cambridge Handbock of Consumer Privacy 33 84—97 Evan Selinger 17[55 34.99 3792.92 30.00 2655.0

*DANM - AAA CT AN0T B Rl R B [ Ty
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%g ’ INVOICE
[e=

T.R.PUBLICATIONS PVT. LTD.

A-32, 3rd floor, ‘B’ Block, Gulmohar Apartments,
35, South Boag Road, T.Nagar, Chennai - 600 017.

Tel: 2434 C765, 2432 2920. email : trprama@gmail.com

www.trpublications.net

Invoice No : TRPHO/2023/ CRB/24
Invoice Date : 10-07-2023
Credit Days : 0

Shipment Mode : BY HAND

b) Kindly draw cheques / demand drafts in favour of T.R.PUBLICATIONS PVT LTD, CHENNAT

<) Bank : STATE BANK OF INDIA - Branch : SOUTH BOAG ROAD - A/C NO. 35168397585 - IFSC SBIN0012750 -
MICR 600002174 ‘

d) PRINTED BOOKS ARE EXEMPT FROM GST AS PER CGST & IGST NOTIFICATION OF 28/06/2017 UNDER HSN CODE 4903

i
»

O

SINo ISBN/Code = Title. ' Author | - Qty Curr S e
9781138104402 The Indian Constituent Assembly: Delfiberations on Deémocracy  Udit Bhatia 33884 -3384.2 2 INR 1295.00 2580.00 30.00 1813
g g
8 e Value 31858.
H el {2 %
i -t Less - Round Off )
Rupees Thirty One Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifty Eight Only. Net Value 31858.(
Currency Conv Rate —[ .
PDS 108.4000 | . .
E & OE
for T.R.Publications Pvt. Lid. Packed By Checked By
!
-’:‘F { 6~\——-"’_—#
ay CIN: U22121TN1987PTC014§78 PAN : ABACT1097R
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J:op+hancellar &

NSTITUTE OF INDIARZ /o ... /¢

‘Bhawan, D 406, Bhim Basti, Jaunapur, Mandi Road
410047, Mobile : 9810500389, 9910623355
titute@gmail.com, Website : www.rtfinstitute.com

PIO/HANDBOOK/CPR/2023
2023

hancellor

Dr. Ambedkar Law University
nozhil,5.0r.D.G.S. Dinakaran Salai,
nanialai Puram,

00028, Tamil Nadu

nvitation for purchasing the “PIO Handbook” g " i

pleased to inform you that the RTI Institute of India has brought out the “PIO

. ok” for making the Right to Information System more simpler. This handbook is a
mportant document for the Public information Officers, Appellate Authorities and

Concerned officials.

PIO Handbook” helps in making replies and providing the desired information as
e RTi Act 2005 besides the guidelines and Regulations regarding central Information
ission and public Authorities. This handbook discusses the various aspects that
should do in the discharge of their duties and which PIOs should avoid. PIO
ook is available in English and Hindi languages.

PIC Handbook is priced @ Rs.2150 only-and a discount of 10% will be offered.

are accordingly being advised to place an order for at least 2 copies of the “PIO
dbook.” The net amount payable after deducting 10% discount for two copies will be
870 to be paid in the name of “RTI Institute of India” payable at New Deihi by
eque or by bank draft. The payment may also be paid through RTGS/NEFT Transfer to
Bank Account. The payment will be received in the name of “RTI Institute of India”.
rBank Account Number is 520101051931598 (Union Bank of India, Neb Sarai Branch,
New Delhi), IFSC Code UBIN0557919.

Kindly send your purchase order by Email. Our Email is rfiinstitute@gmail.com

- We accordingly look forward to your kind cooperation and necessary action for placing the
order at the earfiest.

With regards, Al s,

Sincerely yours 3 26~ 2 g é )
Yo §ror T 3
QJ
. : AN
Manish Kumar Shekhar %

Chairman

J
| D 0)The Regvwar Y 0AS @
(DTha Plo [PRo, T{OA
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RTI INSTITUTE OF OINDIA
VT T =T TRt Seury

Mahashakti Bhawan, D 406, Bhim Basti, Jaunapur, Mandi Road
New Delhi - 110047, Mobile - 981 0500389, 9910623355
Email : rtiinstitute@gmail.com, Website : www . rtiinstitute.com

Ref. : RTHCOMPENDIUM/CPR/2023
18 May 2023

The Vice Chancellor :
Tamilnadu Dr. Ambedkar Law University
Poompozhil,5.Dr.D.G.S. Dinakaran Salai,
Raja Annamalai Puram,

Chennai - 600028, Tamil Nadu

Subject :Invitation for purchasing the 4-Volume “Compendium of RTI Cases”
Dear SirMadam, . §

We are glad to inform you that the RT! Institute of India has brought out for the first time in
the country the 4-Volume Compendium of RTI Cases running into more than 2100 pages
incorporating leading cases relating to the Right to Information from all over the world
besides the Supreme Court of India and the State High Courts.

The unique features of the “Compendium of RTI Cases” are the case laws both Alphawise
and Sectionwise duly supported by the citations and the full text judgements. This
Compendium wili go a long way in the history of the Right to Information viewing the

contents of the Compendium., !

This Compendium has been appreciated by most of the universities and colleges besides
the officials in the Central and State Govemnments as the contents and information given
there help the organisations and the individuals in giving the appropriate information in
time. -

The 4-Volume “Compendium of RTI Cases” is priced @ Rs.8850 only and a discount 4l
of 10% will be offered. '

We invite you to purchase this unique Set costing after 10% discount Rs.7965 to be paid
by cheque / demand draft in the name of "RTI institute of India" payable at New Delhi. The
payment may also be paid through RTGS/NEFT Transfer to our Bank Account. The
payment will be received in the name of “RTI Institute of India”. Our Bank Account
Number is 520101051931598

(Union Bank of India, Neb Sarai Branch, New Delhi), IFSC Code : UBIN0557919.

Kindly send your purchase order by Email. Our Email is rtiinstitute@gmail.com

We accordingly expect you to place the order at the earliest. A

Thanking you and faoking forward to your kind cooperation. %}C’ é &
. S

Sincerely yours, é = ggg '

(e Err - 2385

Manish Kumar Shekhar
Chairman



RTI INSTITUTE OF INDIA
Tl GEET ST e

. Mahashakti Bhawan, D 406, Bhim Basti, Jaunapur, Mandi Road
New Delhi — 110047, Mobile : 9810500389, 9910623355
~ Email : tiinstitute@gmail.com, Website : www.rtiinstitute.com

Ref: RTI/GUIDE/BOOK/CPR/2023
18 May 2023

‘The Vice Chancelior

Tamilnadu Dr. Ambedkar Law University
Poompozhil,5.Dr.D.G.S. Dinakaran Salai,
Raja Annamalai Puram,

Chennai - 600028, Tamil Nadu

ubject: Regarding purchase of Right fo Information Guide. E
Dear Sir/Madam,

We are pleased to inform you that the RTI Institute of India has brought out the Right to
information Guide for making the Right to Information System more simpler. This guide is
a very Important document for the Public information Officers, Appellate Authorities and
other Concerned officials as well as Information Seekers.

This RTl Guide helps in making replies and providing the desired information as, per the
RTI Act 2005 besides the guidelines and Regulations regarding central Information
Commission and public Authorities. Other Salient feature of the RTI Guide is that the
Answers to the typical questions have been given both in Hindi as well as in English
languages.

The RTi Guide is priced @ Rs.2550 only and a discount of 10% will be offered. )
You are accordingly being advised to place an order for at least 2 copies of the Right to
Information Guide. The net amount payable after deducting 10% discount for two copies
will be Rs. 4590 to be paid in the name of “RTI Institute of India” payable at New Delhi
by cheque or by bank draft. The payment may also be paid through RTGS/NEFT Transfer
to our Bank Account. The payment will be received in the name of “RTI Institute of
India”. Our Bank Account Number is 520101051931598 (Union Bank of India, Neb Sarai
Branch, New Delhi), IFSC Code UBIN0557919

We accordingly look forward to your kind cooperation and necessary action for pfacing the
order at the earliest.

Kindly send your purchase order by Email. Our Email is rtiinstitute@gmail.com

With regards,

Sincerely yours

i b

Manish Kumar Shekhar % 2 =3 9_;’"(; -3 3 apésp

Chairman
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* MAS/2023/CRB/781

Ref:Lr No:343/Library/Supply of

1 27-10-2023

Syllb.Books/Sitaraman&Co/2022—23

L 3 .
¢ C.Sitaraman & Co. Invoice No
Q/ LAW 8ODXS SELLER. PUBLISHER AND DISTRIBLIOR Invoice Date
D e SR, T B /INVOICE .
Aubons genis for Ol-. A el .u avt. 1L lpment MOdE . .
- 73f37, Royapettah High Road, Chennai - 600 014,
Phone:28111516, 28117069, 28112950 Fax: 28113947
eMail ; (sandco@sflaraman.com,order@s]taraman.com
Website : winw.sitaraman.com
Area Code: 040 TIN No:33950780031
GSTIN:33ABEPS2950E1ZV
Bill To: Ship To: Notes
Registrar (MAS/GL3667 / 1) Registrar
Tamilnadu Dr.Ambedkar Law- Tamilnacu Dr.Ambedkar Layw-
- University - University dated:17-10-2023
"Paompozhii” No:5,Greenways Road "Poompozhfl® No.5,Greenways Road
Chennai - 600 028 Chennai - 600 028

? ?axmanns Insurance Law Manual Tpinsur 33374 33875 1 INR 299500 209650
2 Sarvaria COMMENTARY ON INSURANCE REGULATORY DEVELOPMENT Al 1 INR 1995.00 1396.50
3 Salmonds JURISPRUDENCE BY SALMOND 25876 UBJURIS 1 INR 550.00 385.00
4  Laxmanrao Code OF Civil Procedure Cpe In 2 Vols Ahcpc 32877 - 33878 1 INR 4500.00 3150.00
5 K.S.Gopalakrishnan PLEADING DRAFTING PRACTICE Civil & Criminal 3 2819 - ALTPL 6802 INR 2976.00 4158.00
6 KARTHIK SUNDAR TAX CONSTITUTION & THE SUPREME COURT 338 B! aagag 1 IW 795.00 556.50
7 MANOHARAN STUDENTS HANDBOOK ON TAXATION /Include% %ﬁaw & gst 20 6 INR 1495.60 6279.00
8 MAYANK MOHANK FACELESS ASSESSMENT APPEALS & PENALTY READY RECKONE33288  INR 15&95.00 1116.50
9  TAXMANN TAXAUDIT 33889 TPTAXAUDIT 1 INR 2295.00 1606.50
10  Soonavalas SUPREME COURT ON SERVICE LAWS N 2 yOLS33890 gWSCSER Ba11 INR 4995.00 3496.50
11 Upadhyay LAW OF DISCIPLINARY PROCEEDINGS IN INDIA32R¢9 2. TRDIS 1 INR 1450.00 1015.00
12 LILY SRIVASTAVA LAW RELATING TO SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 33893 TRSCIE 1 1INR 2250.00 1575.00
13 Apargupta Information Technology Act 33894 BWINFOTECH 1 INR 1995,00 1396.50
14 RAHUL K MITRA DECODING TRANSFER PRICING FOR SELLING DISTRIBUTION & 895 1 INR 1000.00 700.00
15 SMARAKSWATN TANGIBLE GUIDE TO INT, ANGIBLES IDENTIFICATION VALUATIOS9b | INR 2495,00 1746.50
16 GANESH RAIGOPA TAXATION OF COPYRIGHT ROYALTIES IN INDIA 3389 7 DA 1 INR 1195.00 836.50
17 Jindai TRANSFER PRICING IN INDIA BY HARI OM JINDAL 2389 3 B 1 INR 2995.00 2096.50
18 SMARK SWAIN LOOPHOLE GAMES TREATISE ON TAX AVOIDANCE STRATEGIES 8991 InNr 1295.00 30.00 906.50
19  K.C.Kailasam Law Of Trade Marks&geographical Indicats. 33900 BWTRADE 1 INR 3995.00 30.00 2796.50
E&OCE ¢ . Total 25 37310.00
Rupees Thirty Seven Thousand Three Hundred and Ten Only. ;
Current Balance : 307751.00 Db. 1?95\ ] =5 2
/;{,_’%7;:{%;3\‘3; Net Value _ 37310.00
: {m" Ee! -sﬁ'y’]g‘;i
for C.Sitaraman & Co Packed By, ) {,;ssiﬁjma j€a)f  Checked By
\ N0 i/
5««%\ \ N
HSN / SAC 49011010 i *

1. Books once sold will not be taken back
2. Al disputes are subject to Chennat court jurisdiction
3. Interest will be charged at the rate of 18% . If the amaunt is not paid within 30 days.

4.BANK DETAILS: Name: C.SITARAMAN & CO,A/C Type - CA. No.01010200 000040,BANK: UCO BANK, MYLAPORE,

CHERNNAT IFSC:UCBACU00101,MICR CODE:6(0028009.PAN NO: ABEPS2950F
{NOTE:ALL RTGS/BANK PAYMENTS MAY BE INTIMATED TO US BY E- MAIL)

soitware By Logic Soft, Chennas - wusme lnmcenf r i
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AKIKAM, CHENNAI

U - 600129

9962756398
iredpublications@amail.com

DESCRIPTION

Mmﬂggﬁajegg;ﬁmzf.ﬁuwu.?

. SUBTOTAL ~

DISCOUNT
SUBTOTAL LESS DISCOUNT _

LFRED PUBLICATIONS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED ’ TAXRATE

SHIPPING/HANDLING

: TOTALTAX

: _7TDTVA!; :
cial Service Exant - Engish-by K. Swamyraj |~ i o0 - 140000

140000
42000
980.00

_0.00%

TOTAL AMOUNT

¥ 980.00 -

Thanks for doing husiness with us
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94440 25313/ 044 - 22673833

VIGNYAN BOOK DISTRIBUTORS

F-2, Nithya Flats, No.39, Second Main Road, Nanganaliur, Chennai - 600 061
Email:vignyanbooks@yahoo.co.in, murthyckin@yahoo.co.in

., AVEAR
v 2
V b Y2 e
cR
The Registrar in charge - A0S INVOICE.No.022
; Tamilnadu Dr.Ambedkar Law University X DATE:31.10.2023
E Cheannai _ Conversion Rate:1$=Rs.86.40
REF:Lr.No.040-1/Library/Supply of Books/Vignyan/2023 dt.28.08.2023 b
- {SI.No. |Author Title ' Qty | Price[Amount
3 1|Georgia Weidman |Penetration testing 33903 1] $49.95| 4315.68|
2|Jon Erickson Hacking:the art of exploitation 33904 1| $49.95| 4315.68
3|Kevin Mitnick Ghost in the wires 3 3905 1] $17.99| 1554.34
4|Mitnick The art of deception 33 9o0b 1]/$16.95 1464.48
5|Stuttard The web application hacker's handbook 23907 1|5$49.95 4315.68
. 15965.86
{LESS: Discount 30% 4789.76
11176.10
‘Rounded off 0.10
11176.00
(Rs.Eleven Thousand One Hundred and Seventy Six Only)
For Vignyan Book Distributors

Authorised Signatory

ANK DETAILS : INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK, NANGANALLUR BRANCH, CHENNAI - 600 061

URRENT A/C NO.:159202000000264, IFS CODE: IOBAD001592 PAN NO.AGEPM2609P

_RiNTED BOOKS-HSN 4901-EXEMPTED under GST . | I

_High Quality imported reference and rare books seller
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i - ADITYA BOOKS (P) LTD. A=
